MOTOR CONTROL IS OUR NATURE
IGBT BASED MEDIUM VOLTAGE SOFT STARTER
UP TO 6.6KV 500A
SOLCON'S COMPLETE SOFT STARTER PORTFOLIO
MININGINDUSTRY MARINEOIL & GASWATER
MEETING YOUR NEEDS ACROSS INDUSTRIES
SOLCON INDUSTRIES LTD.
Solcon Industries Ltd. Is a dynamic high-tech power-electronics company that has been at the forefront

Example:
SDL
HOW TO ORDER
24V230V6.6kV300A -- - - -
MOTOR CONTROL IS OUR NATURE
IGBT BASED MEDIUM VOLTAGE SOFT STARTER
UP TO 6.6KV 500A
SOLCON'S COMPLETE SOFT STARTER PORTFOLIO
MININGINDUSTRY MARINEOIL & GASWATER
MEETING YOUR NEEDS ACROSS INDUSTRIES
SOLCON INDUSTRIES LTD.
Solcon Industries Ltd. Is a dynamic high-tech power-electronics company that has been at the forefront
of design, development and manufacturing of industrial electronic motor starting and control systems
for over 30 years. We utilize advanced technology with leading edge designs based on continuous field
research, testing and development. Solcon offers a complete range of Soft Starters, including both Low
Voltage and Medium Voltage units, for a range of applications both standard and heavy duty.
For additional product information please contact us
W: www.solcon.com, E: contact@solcon.com
LOW VOLTAGE SOFT STARTERS
Product
iStart
RVS-DXM
RVS-DN
RVS-AX
Solstart
Description Rated Current and
Voltage Range
17-430A, 208-690V
210-1100A, 208-690V
8-3000A, 220-1200V
8-170A, 220-600V
8-58A, 220-600V
Bypass Controlled
Phases
Internal
Internal
External
Internal
above 31A
Internal
2 or 3-Phase
3-Phase
3-Phase
3-Phase
2-Phase
Digital, Advanced
Digital
Digital, Heavy Duty
Analog
Compact Analog
MEDIUM VOLTAGE SOFT STARTERS
Product
DriveStart
HRVS-DN MEGA
Rated Current and Voltage Range
3300-6600V, up to 5MW
2300-15000V, 15-48MW
Description
Digital, IGBT Based
Digital, Heavy Duty, High Power
HRVS-DN 2300-15000V, up to 15MWDigital, Heavy Duty